
PUMP WATER $5.00

KIWI SPARKLING WATER $5.00

Water

COKE $5.00

COKE NO SUGAR $5.00

SPRITE $5.00

FANTA $5.00

SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER $5.00

LEMON, LIME AND BITTERS $5.00

MOST JUICE - APPLE, ORANGE & MANGO $5.00

MOST JUICE - APPLE & PEACH $5.00

MOST JUICE - APPLE & BLACKCURRANT $5.00

ARA SAUVIGNON BLANC

$78.00

ARA PINOT GRIS

$68.00

ARA PINOT NOIR

$68.00

$17.00

$14.00

ARA PINOT NOIR ROSE

$72.00

GIESEN RIESLING

$48.00

bottle

FERNET $14.00

$13.00

$16.00

$13.00

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$13.00

$15.00

$14.00

$12.00

Fernet Branca and Coke

GARIBALDI
Campari and Orange Juice

MOJITO
Rum, Mint and Lime

CUBA LIBRE
Golden Rum, Coke and Lemon

PISCOLA
Pisco, Coke and Lemon

PISCO SOUR

CAIPIRINHA

CAIPIROSKA PASSIONFRUIT

GIN AND TONIC

BOURBON AND COKE
Jim Bean and Coke

JAMESON AND DRY

SHANDY

Beer

CASSELS LAGER $7.00

CASSELS APA $7.00

$12.00

$12.00

MAGNERS APPLE CIDER $8.00

1/2

(bottle)

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

bottle

Vodka, Passionfruit and Lemon

LOS HAROLDOS RESERVA MALBEC

LOS HAROLDOS ESTATE MALBEC

LOS HAROLDOS ESTATE BONARDA

RICCITELLI HEY MALBEC!

NAMPE TORRONTES

ZORZAL MALBEC

ZORZAL CHARDONNAY

$14.00

$15.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$56.00

$56.00

$60.00

$60.00


